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Committee 
Member 

Phone Email Department Administrative 
Contact 

Phone Email 

Elizabeth Walsh (Chair)   ‘20 713-4500 etwalsh@wakehealth.edu Peds/Endocrinology Stephanie Taylor 716-6226 sttaylor@wakehealth.edu 

Predrag Gligorovic (Vice) ‘20 716-4551 pgligoro@wakehealth.edu Psychiatry/Behavioral Cindy Martin 716-1047 cmartin@wakehealth.edu 

Kathleen Hosmer             ‘19 713-3447 khosmer@wakehealth.edu Emergency Medicine Kristy Spear 716-1802 kspear@wakehealth.edu 

Tiffany Cummings            ‘19 716-2261 tcummings@wakehealth.edu Neurology Sandra Roberts 716-7451 snrobert@wakehealth.edu 

David Grier                        ‘19 716-4264 dgrier@wakehealth.edu Pathology Vickie Smith 716-2650 vcsmith@wakehealth.edu 

Vernon Ross                      ‘19 718-8278 vhross@wakehealth.edu Anesthesiology Lori Bailey 718-8272 lhbailey@novanthealth.org 

Alexander Ong  Sy            ‘19 716-2119 asy@wakehealth.edu Internal Med/Pulmonology Georgia Floropoulos 716-1210 gfloropo@wakehealth.edu 

Pavel Levy                          ‘19 716-2949 plevy@wakehealth.edu Vascular/Endovascular Melanie Bates 713-5256 msbates@wakehealth.edu 

Lisa Cassidy-Vu                 ‘19 716-4942 lcassidy@wakehealth.edu Family & Com Medicine Racheal Deleon 716-9685 redeleon@wakehealth.edu 

Lane McNeill Smith         ‘19 716-2062 lmsmith@wakehealth.edu Emergency Medicine Martha Hutchens 716-4629 mhutchens@wakehealth.edu 

Paige Greason Bentley   ’20                                   713-3357 pbentley@wakehealth.edu Student Counseling/Well - - - 

Bonnie Sachs                    ‘20 716-2261 bsachs@wakehealth.edu Neuropsychology Nakiea Choate 716-2357 nchoate@wakehealth.edu 

Leah Chapman                 ‘20 716-2261 lchapman@wakehealth.edu Neurology Nakiea Choate 716-2357 nchoate@wakehealth.edu 

Rachel Zimmer                 ‘20 713-8016 rbrandin@wakehealth.edu Gerontology A-GNP Sarah Hutchens 713-8964 sarhutch@wakehealth.edu 

Karl Thomas                      ‘20 716-7845 kwthomas@wakehealth.edu Internal Medicine Georgia Floropoulos 716-1210 gfloropo@wakehealth.edu 

Roy Strowd                        ‘21 716-7422 rstrowd@wakehealth.edu Neurology Nakiea Choate 716-2357 nchoate@wakehealth.edu 

Patrick Green                    ‘21 713-7331 pagreen@wakehealth.edu Gastroenterology Stuart Pickett 713-7306 stpickett@wakehealth.edu 

Michael Hulme (Past)      ‘21 716-9159 mhulme@wakehealth.edu Surgery Education Tara Boyd 716-4396 tboyd@wakehealth.edu 

Alisha DeTroye                 ‘21 713-2446 adetroye@wakehealth.edu PA/Hematology/Oncology Jennifer Keel 713-2462 jkeel@wakehealth.edu 

Cara Haberman                ’21 713-4500 cdmccall@wakehealth.edu Emergency Med/ Peds Kristy Spear 716-1802 kspear@wakehealth.edu 

Chad McCalla                    ’21 716-5448 cdmccall@wakehealth.edu Emergency Medicine/ Peds Kristy Spear 716-1802 kspear@wakehealth.edu 

Modupeola Akinola         ‘21 716-0442 makinola@wakehealth.edu Pediatrics/Neonatology Brenda Barron 716-4663 bbarron@wakehealth.edu 

Ex Officio 
Michael Lischke 713-7744 mlischke@wakehealth.edu Assoc. Dean/OCME Marie Simos 713-7721 msimos@wakehealth.edu 

Teresa Anderson 713-2990 tanderso@wakehealth.edu Conflict of Interest Rachel Southard 716-9849 southward@wakehealth.edu 

Emily Pharr 716-4101 epharr@wakehealth.edu GME Representative Nakiea Choate 716-2357 nchoate@wakehealth.edu 

JaNae Joyner 713-7876 jjoyner@wakehealth.edu UME Representative - - - 

 

Office of Continuing Medical Education 
Wake Forest School of Medicine 

Medical Center Boulevard 
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 

27157-1060   

OCME Office Staff Phone Fax Email 

Larry Freeman 713-7710 713-7701 lfreeman@wakehealth.edu 

Karen Fritz 713-7718 713-7701 kfritz@wakehealth.edu 

Christina Clarke 713-7742 713-7701 cclarke@wakehealth.edu 

Nana Kojo Danquah-Duah 713-7759 713-7701 ndanquah@wakehealth.edu 
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